
 
 
 

SKU Typ Model Silnik Kolor Cena detaliczna
brutto EuroHomologacja

ADVENTURE

S
T
LTD
LTD Special Series

1330 ACE
1330 ACE
1330 ACE
1330 ACE

Monolith Black Satin
Pearl White
Mineral Blue (Dark)
British Green (Dark)

EU - L5e
EU - L5e
EU - L5e
EU - L5e

25 250
28 310
31 500
33 950

J1SB
J2SB
J3SB

CANYON
CANYON
CANYON

STD
XT
Redrock

1330 ACE
1330 ACE
1330 ACE

Sterling Silver Satin
Sterling Silver Satin
Moss Green Satin

EU - L5e
EU - L5e
EU - L5e

28 150
32 950
35 150

E6SB
H6SD
H8SF
H7SB

F3
F3
F3
F3

G1SB
G1SF
G1SK
G2SA

RT
RT
RT
RT

TOURING
LTD
LTD
LTD
Sea-to-Sky

1330 ACE
1330 ACE
1330 ACE
1330 ACE

Hyper Silver (Dark)
Carbon Black (Dark)
Mineral Blue (Dark)
Dusk Metallic

EU - L5e
EU - L5e
EU - L5e
EU - L5e

34 700
34 700
34 700
36 900

STD
STD
Sport
Rally

600 ACE
900 ACE
900 ACE
900 ACE

Personalizowany
Personalizowany 
Personalizowany 
Personalizowany  

EU - L5e
EU - L5e
EU - L5e
EU - L5e

12 230
13 300
15 200
17 160

F1SB
F2SB
F5SB
F3SB

RYKER
RYKER
RYKER
RYKER

Skrzynia

SE6
SE6
SE6
SE6

SE6
SE6
SE6

SE6
SE6
SE6
SE6

CVT
CVT
CVT
CVT

CRUISING

RECREATION

2025

PULSE
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
73

11 kW
35 kW
11 kW
35 kW
35 kW

Bright White
Bright White
Carbon Black
Carbon Black
Sterling Silver

EU
EU
EU
EU
EU

16 820
17 030
17 570
17 790
19 170

J9SH
J9SD
J9SF
J9SG
J9SB

PULSE
PULSE
PULSE
PULSE
PULSE

Fotel pasaż.
Fotel pasaż.
Fotel pasaż.

ORIGIN

Akcesoria

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
73

11 kW
35 kW
11 kW
35 kW
35 kW

Bright White
Bright White
Carbon Black
Carbon Black
Sterling Silver

EU
EU
EU
EU
EU

17 460
17 680
18 330
18 330
19 700

J8SH
J8SD
J8SG
J8SF
J8SB

ORIGIN
ORIGIN
ORIGIN
ORIGIN
ORIGIN

Fotel pasaż.
Fotel pasaż.
Fotel pasaż.


